SHARE YOUR FEEDBACK!

Community Collaboration Activity

We need your help to update the Community's Comprehensive Strategic Plan!

Give your input on the current CLCA 2024 - 2029 Strategic Plan, improvements to the common elements of our community, and what is important to you.

You can email your response to the survey questions by noting the question number of each question and your response.

Example:

Question #1 - your response Question #2 - your response Question #3 - your response Question #4 - your response Question #5 - your response Question #6 - your response Question #7 - your response

LOT Number ____

Please put in the Email Subject line: Membership Survey

Please return your response by April 26, 2024, by emailing it to the following email address: strategicplanning@conashaughlakes.com

If you prefer not to email your response, you can drop off or mail your response to the CLCA office.

The following are the Membership Survey Questions:

1. What feedback comments (suggestions, concerns) do you have on the CLCA 2024 -2029 Strategic Plan? The plan is located at the following link:

https://static1.squarespace.com/static/5a88a984f14aa1408b272f09/t/65f38b629d0f8050f5a1fe0d/17104597473 11/20240309%2BCLCA%2B2024_2029%2BStrategic%2BPlan.pdf

2. What do you feel is most important to you in our community?

3. What is least important?

4. What improvements would you like to see in our community now and in the future?

5. Would you want a proposed community improvement if it would cause an increase in the annual dues? Please let us know the reason for your response.

6. Overall, on a scale of 1 - 5, with 5 being the happiest, how happy are you with the community? Please let us know the reason for the number you selected in the scale.

7. Are you a full-time or part-time resident?

Please provide your Lot Number: _____

This year we will be entering the Lot Number provided with your response into a drawing to win a \$25.00 gift card. If you choose not to provide your lot number because you want your response to remain anonymous, you will be unable to participate in the drawing.

The Strategic Planning and Resources Committee will be utilizing all responses in the next update of the CLCA Strategic Plan 2025 - 2030.

Thank you for taking the time to complete the Membership Survey! Your responses are important to us.

Conashaugh Lakes Community Association, Inc. Strategic Planning and Resources Committee